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__________
26.08.17

__________
1)/)1

Team Cat. Generale
Rg Nom Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. NEUCHATEL+1 282 285 296 294 253 243 1'653 55x

GERBER)Matthias El 94 95 99 98 86 84 556 15x

CHENIKOV)Dmitry Sen 92 96 100 98 80 83 549 20x

DELABAYS)Louis El 96 94 97 98 87 76 548 20x

2. FRIBOURG+2 279 275 288 292 255 263 1'652 50x

BASSET)Thomas El 92 93 98 100 83 91 557 27x

ROSSIER)François El 94 89 96 96 92 85 552 13x

PILLONEL)Vincent El 93 93 94 96 80 87 543 10x

3. JURA+1 275 285 288 293 244 250 1'635 40x

BÜRKI)Raphaël Sen 92 94 94 97 87 86 550 11x

GOGNIAT)Roland Sen 90 94 98 97 81 84 544 13x

SCHALLER)Cédric El 93 97 96 99 76 80 541 16x

4. VAUD)1 275 268 288 287 262 1'633 38x

RYSER)AnneZClaude El 94 92 98 95 89 91 559 16x

NADERI)Myriam El 97 90 97 96 81 77 538 13x

ZUFFEREY)Christian Sen 84 86 93 96 92 85 536 09x

5. NEUCHATEL)2 266 274 288 293 250 254 1'625 38x

BAUMANN)Stéphane El 94 96 94 96 78 87 545 14x

PERROUD)Camille El 90 89 97 99 86 83 544 12x

ZELLWEGER)Simon U19 82 89 97 98 86 84 536 12x

6. FRIBOURG)1 266 265 283 288 257 250 1'609 32x

GROSS)Murielle U19 90 93 97 98 88 83 549 18x

KRAINER)Nicola U17 86 88 94 98 90 86 542 09x

JUCKER)Marco U17 90 84 92 92 79 81 518 05x

7. VAUD)2 258 262 291 285 253 241 1'590 41x

GABRIEL)David U17 84 87 95 94 90 88 538 12x

PILET)Johann U19 85 85 99 99 85 78 531 17x

LEGERET)Christian U21 89 90 97 92 78 75 521 12x

8. JURA)2 263 246 284 290 225 209 1'517 22x

VON)KAENEL)JeanZPierre Sen 91 84 94 96 79 74 518 06x

GERBER)Alexandre U21 83 81 97 99 77 78 515 11x

WILLEMIN)Philippe El 89 81 93 95 69 57 484 05x

Match Romand C50m

Rem.



__________
26.08.17

__________
1)/)1

Individuel Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Ct Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. RYSER'Anne+Claude El VD 94 92 98 95 89 91 559 16x

2. BASSET'Thomas El FR 92 93 98 100 83 91 557 27x

3. GERBER'Matthias El NE 94 95 99 98 86 84 556 15x

4. ROSSIER)François El FR 94 89 96 96 92 85 552 13x

5. BÜRKI)Raphaël Sen JU 92 94 94 97 87 86 550 11x

6. CHENIKOV)Dmitry Sen NE 92 96 100 98 80 83 549 20x

7. GROSS)Murielle U19 FR 90 93 97 98 88 83 549 18x

8. DELABAYS)Louis El NE 96 94 97 98 87 76 548 20x

9. BAUMANN)Stéphane El NE 94 96 94 96 78 87 545 14x

10. GOGNIAT)Roland Sen JU 90 94 98 97 81 84 544 13x

11. PERROUD)Camille El NE 90 89 97 99 86 83 544 12x

12. PILLONEL)Vincent El FR 93 93 94 96 80 87 543 10x

13. KRAINER)Nicola U17 FR 86 88 94 98 90 86 542 09x

14. SCHALLER)Cédric El JU 93 97 96 99 76 80 541 16x

15. NADERI)Myriam El VD 97 90 97 96 81 77 538 13x

16. GABRIEL)David U17 VD 84 87 95 94 90 88 538 12x

17. ZELLWEGER)Simon U19 NE 82 89 97 98 86 84 536 12x

18. ZUFFEREY)Christian Sen VD 84 86 93 96 92 85 536 09x

19. PILET)Johann U19 VD 85 85 99 99 85 78 531 17x

20. LEGERET)Christian U21 VD 89 90 97 92 78 75 521 12x

21. VON)KAENEL)Jean]Pierre Sen JU 91 84 94 96 79 74 518 06x

22. JUCKER)Marco U17 FR 90 84 92 92 79 81 518 05x

23. GERBER)Alexandre U21 JU 83 81 97 99 77 78 515 11x

24. WILLEMIN)Philippe El JU 89 81 93 95 69 57 484 05x

Match Romand C50m

Rem.


